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21206523 ABESSOU Mawougnon Laurinda 1,00 0 10,00 6 2,00 0 9,00 0 10,00 3 9,00 0 10,00 1 10 7,29

11795123 ABIODOUN Folorouncho 3,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 11,00 6 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 18 9,00

17788822 ABIOLA O. Augustin 14,00 6 10,00 6 11,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 30 11,00

10970623 ABLOH Tim Adriano 7,00 0 10,00 6 8,00 0 8,00 0 10,00 3 16,00 2 10,00 1 12 9,86

16312321 ABOSSEDE  Aloukou Eugène  10,00 6 10,00 6 8,00 0 0 10,00 3 0 10,00 1 16 6,86

17889722 ABOUTA Gloria 4,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 6 11,00 6 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 24 9,57

11983223 ACLADJE Céleste Joella 5,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 16,00 2 10,00 1 18 9,71

19298122 ADAGBE  Jedine Merveille 14,00 6 10,00 6 12,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 3 11,00 2 10,00 1 30 11,00

11974123 ADAM Halilou 2,00 0 10,00 6 12,00 6 12,00 6 10,00 3 17,50 2 10,00 1 24 10,50

12136723 ADAMON Faïssatou 2,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 9,00 0 10,00 3 3,00 0 10,00 1 10 7,14

11974520 ADANDEDJAN Isaac Espéra 10,00 6 10,00 6 12,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 3 13,50 2 10,00 1 30 10,79

12217423 ADANDOHOUNDE Alexandre 2,00 0 10,00 6 9,00 0 9,00 0 10,00 3 10,00 2 10,00 1 12 8,57

11279023 ADANGBLONON Monrolakè Erica Delupes 2,00 0 10,00 6 8,00 0 12,00 6 10,00 3 8,00 0 10,00 1 16 8,57

11275023 ADANHO Pascale Landry 5,00 0 10,00 6 4,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 13,00 2 10,00 1 18 8,86

11801423 ADANTOHOUEDE Mahougnon Daniel 3,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 7,00 0 10,00 3 8,00 0 10,00 1 10 7,86

19276222 ADEGBITE Iyabo Ernice 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 0 10,00 3 7,00 0 10,00 1 10 6,14

11800423 ADEKAN Moubarak Akanni 4,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 13,00 6 10,00 3 11,00 2 10,00 1 18 9,14

18403222 ADEYEMI Boussayo 18,00 6 10,00 6 12,00 6 15,00 6 10,00 3 19,00 2 10,00 1 30 13,43

11793323 ADJAHA Claver 2,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 16,00 2 10,00 1 18 9,14

11787423 ADJANOHOUN Michelle Olagnika 4,00 0 10,00 6 5,00 0 11,00 6 10,00 3 14,00 2 10,00 1 18 9,14

11275623 ADJASSE Djaou Sondé Daniel 10,00 6 10,00 6 7,00 0 12,00 6 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 24 10,14

11798723 ADJIBI ADANDE Bignon  Melvina Christelle 2,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 7,00 0 10,00 3 4,00 0 10,00 1 10 7,14

17835522 ADJIHANOU Enagnon Christian 11,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 13,00 6 10,00 3 14,00 2 10,00 1 30 11,14

19419922 ADJOUAN Aristide Adéchina 10,00 6 10,00 6 7,00 0 6,00 0 10,00 3 9,00 0 10,00 1 16 8,86

19585922 AFFAMA Aurel Ignancio 10,00 6 10,00 6 7,00 0 8,00 0 10,00 3 8,00 0 10,00 1 16 9,00

12266423 AFFIN Omonlégbé Roger 5,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 12,00 6 10,00 3 4,00 0 10,00 1 16 8,14

19209622 AFFOGNON Adjobiwon Florence 18,00 6 10,00 6 12,00 6 12,00 6 10,00 3 12,50 2 10,00 1 30 12,07

12826920 AFFOGNON Couami Alexandre 12,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 14,00 6 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 30 11,14

11794623 AGANMAN Gbènondjihou Sunday Delphin 1,00 0 10,00 6 5,00 0 8,00 0 10,00 3 7,50 0 10,00 1 10 7,36

10690823 AGAVOEDO Console Patricia Sèlomè 7,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 12,00 6 10,00 3 18,00 2 10,00 1 18 10,57

11271023 AGBADJE Adébissi Marie-Elisabeth 5,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 12,00 6 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 18 9,43

11783423 AGBAGBA Latifou 2,00 0 10,00 6 9,00 0 15,00 6 10,00 3 8,00 0 10,00 1 16 9,14

19343422 AGBAKODJI  Jaures Franklin Sègbédji 12,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 3 10,50 2 10,00 1 30 10,36

10970123 AGBAZE Massavo Ange 0 10,00 6 4,00 0 8,00 0 10,00 3 5,00 0 10,00 1 10 6,71

11273923 AGBAZEKOU Esaïe Prince Christopher Elonm 10,00 6 10,00 6 7,00 0 11,00 6 10,00 3 5,00 0 10,00 1 22 9,00

18940822 AGBETA Wilfried 10,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 11,00 6 10,00 3 11,00 2 10,00 1 30 10,29

16321521 AGBLO HOUNKANLIN Dieu-Donné Antoine 14,00 6 10,00 6 7,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 5,00 0 10,00 1 22 9,43

18595922 AGBO ALINTINSOU Breinda Symphorose 4,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 8,00 0 10,00 3 14,00 2 10,00 1 12 8,86

19924622 AGBOOLA Afolabi Josué 6,00 0 10,00 6 9,00 0 8,00 0 10,00 3 8,00 0 10,00 1 10 8,71

19456122 AGBOTON Satingo Emmanuel 14,00 6 10,00 6 12,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 3 11,00 2 10,00 1 30 11,00

19919822 AGNANTAN Cyriaque 4,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 9,00 0 10,00 3 4,00 0 10,00 1 10 7,57

11272923 AGOÏNON Sèmèvo Mathias 6,00 0 10,00 6 8,00 0 3,00 0 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 12 8,43

11277423 AGONDANOU  Hélène  Sonia  Sènakpon 2,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 17,00 2 10,00 1 18 9,29

19926222 AGONON Sèmanou Marcel 12,00 6 10,00 6 12,00 6 7,00 0 10,00 3 10,50 2 10,00 1 24 10,21

12345823 AGOSSA Hospice 2,00 0 10,00 6 8,00 0 12,00 6 10,00 3 14,50 2 10,00 1 18 9,50

18479722 AGOSSOU Mahugnon Moïse 4,00 0 10,00 6 8,00 0 8,00 0 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 12 8,86

18479822 AGOSSOU Sèdjro Pedro Cédric 2,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 9,00 0 10,00 3 11,50 2 10,00 1 12 8,50

11792723 AHISSOU Mondukpè Gloriade 1,00 0 10,00 6 8,00 0 7,00 0 10,00 3 8,50 0 10,00 1 10 7,79

11801123 AHO-GLELE Floriane 1,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 11,00 6 10,00 3 7,00 0 10,00 1 16 7,86

11278623 AHOKPE Tagnon Théonas Oscar 10,00 6 10,00 6 8,00 0 12,00 6 10,00 3 8,00 0 10,00 1 22 9,71

11981823 AHOLOUKPE Espérance Victoire Houéfa 4,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 12,00 6 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 18 9,29

11788023 AHOLOUMIKPON Ascension 3,00 0 10,00 6 8,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 14,50 2 10,00 1 18 9,36

19361722 AHOUANDJINOU Tadégnon  Nazaire  Wulfran 16,00 6 10,00 6 6,00 0 14,00 6 10,00 3 13,00 2 10,00 1 24 11,29

11789523 AHOUANDJINOU Djonontin Marcel 10,00 6 10,00 6 6,00 0 6,00 0 10,00 3 10,50 2 10,00 1 18 8,93

12251223 AHOUANDJINOU Inès Christelle Tayor 1,00 0 10,00 6 5,00 0 5,00 0 10,00 3 10,50 2 10,00 1 12 7,36

11784723 AHOUANDJINOU Rock 1,00 0 10,00 6 4,00 0 12,00 6 10,00 3 2,00 0 10,00 1 16 7,00

11790623 AHOUANDJINOU Zinsou Elie 5,00 0 10,00 6 0 0 10,00 3 13,00 2 10,00 1 12 6,86

18153222 AHOUASSOU Jéssoutin Luc 12,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 13,00 6 10,00 3 4,00 0 10,00 1 28 9,86

11786923 AÏHUNHIN Bidossessi Isaac Elmax's Carlos 4,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 9,00 0 10,00 3 10,50 2 10,00 1 12 8,50

12250123 AÏZANDJENON Céliane Diane Mêvognon 2,00 0 10,00 6 8,00 0 8,00 0 10,00 3 13,00 2 10,00 1 12 8,71

18914222 AÏZANNON Bénédicte 14,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 16,00 6 10,00 3 15,00 2 10,00 1 30 12,14

11789823 AKAKPO Gil Christ Emeli Perrin 4,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 12,50 2 10,00 1 18 8,93

11278323 AKANGO Mahoutin Gloria 2,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 16,00 6 10,00 3 7,00 0 10,00 1 16 8,86

11278023 AKODE Mahutin Marc Constantin 11,00 6 10,00 6 8,00 0 13,00 6 10,00 3 17,00 2 10,00 1 24 11,29

12122823 AKODJENOU Bossèdé Camelle 3,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 14,00 6 10,00 3 14,50 2 10,00 1 18 9,64

18986422 AKODO Aboubakar 1,50 0 10,00 6 0 15,00 6 10,00 3 13,00 2 10,00 1 18 8,50

11443223 AKOHO Dorcas 5,00 0 10,00 6 5,00 0 9,00 0 10,00 3 15,50 2 10,00 1 12 9,21

17902622 AKOKO Gbèwèdoh Sylvain 4,00 0 10,00 6 8,00 0 11,00 6 10,00 3 8,00 0 10,00 1 16 8,71

12216623 AKOTEGNON Blandine 3,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 11,00 6 10,00 3 11,00 2 10,00 1 18 8,71

19920722 AKOUTA Graziella Merveille Spéro 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 0 10,00 3 0 10,00 1 10 5,29

16323421 AKOUTEY  Yanis  Aurore 10,00 6 10,00 6 5,00 0 0 10,00 3 0 10,00 1 16 6,43

11980223 AKPADO Evrard 1,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 11,00 6 10,00 3 8,00 0 10,00 1 16 8,14

11800223 AKPOLI Lucrèce Mawutin 2,00 0 10,00 6 8,00 0 8,00 0 10,00 3 1,00 0 10,00 1 10 7,00
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11982423 AKPOVI Armand Gbodja Sêdomèdji 5,00 0 10,00 6 5,00 0 12,00 6 10,00 3 15,00 2 10,00 1 18 9,57

10970523 AKPOVO Louis Ston Tony Mahugnon 12,00 6 10,00 6 0 7,00 0 10,00 3 8,00 0 10,00 1 16 8,14

12217823 AKROTA Mahugnon Siméon Alexandre 1,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 13,00 2 10,00 1 18 8,71

11798423 ALIHONOU Hyacinthe 1,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 8,00 0 10,00 3 8,00 0 10,00 1 10 7,71

19603922 ALLADAGBIN Mahugnon Morelle Prisca 18,00 6 10,00 6 12,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 3 14,00 2 10,00 1 30 12,00

12254023 ALLAGBE Omonicabi Gratien 5,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 9,00 0 10,00 3 18,00 2 10,00 1 12 9,86

17834022 ALOVOKPINHOU Agossi Valentine 14,00 6 10,00 6 11,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 30 11,00

18915022 ALY M. O. Maryse-Karen 10,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 8,00 0 10,00 3 10,50 2 10,00 1 24 9,79

12806420 AMADOU  Abdou  Azize 10,00 6 10,00 6 7,00 0 0 10,00 3 0 10,00 1 16 6,71

19587722 AMANDOUDJA Dieu-Bon Maurel 2,00 0 10,00 6 9,00 0 9,00 0 10,00 3 14,00 2 10,00 1 12 9,14

16358221 AMASSIWAN Judicaël 4,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 6,00 0 10,00 3 8,00 0 10,00 1 10 7,86

16607818 AMIDOU  Tolagbé Olaréwadjo Samadou 10,00 6 10,00 6 5,00 0 12,00 6 10,00 3 7,50 0 10,00 1 22 9,21

12816420 AMOUSSOU Ida 10,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 9,00 0 10,00 3 13,00 2 10,00 1 24 10,29

17840522 AMOUSSOU Grâce A. O. 12,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 13,00 6 10,00 3 11,00 2 10,00 1 30 10,86

11982023 AMOUSSOU Mahutin Jeanne 6,00 0 10,00 6 3,00 0 9,00 0 10,00 3 14,00 2 10,00 1 12 8,86

16262121 AMOUSSOU Hyacinthe 12,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 13,00 6 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 30 11,00

11272723 ANAGONOU Mahoutondji Franchettie Milca 10,00 6 10,00 6 9,00 0 8,00 0 10,00 3 14,00 2 10,00 1 18 10,14

11408023 ANATO Emmanuel 5,00 0 10,00 6 9,00 0 8,00 0 10,00 3 10,00 2 10,00 1 12 8,86

19213922 ANKOU Komi Kokou Hugues 1,00 0 10,00 6 8,00 0 6,00 0 10,00 3 17,00 2 10,00 1 12 8,86

19079522 ARIORI  Babatoundé  Apollinaire 14,00 6 10,00 6 6,00 0 9,00 0 10,00 3 10,00 2 10,00 1 18 9,86

17787322 ASSAH Ive Martial 12,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 15,00 6 10,00 3 16,00 2 10,00 1 30 11,86

19920222 ASSIGBE Mincagnon Enock 10,00 6 10,00 6 4,00 0 14,00 6 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 24 10,00

17837722 ASSOGBA Joachin 14,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 12,00 6 10,00 3 13,00 2 10,00 1 30 11,29

11701623 ASSOGBA  Sènakpon Corneille Augustin 1,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 11,00 6 10,00 3 7,50 0 10,00 1 16 7,93

11791923 ASSOGBAGA Mahugnon Rébéca 2,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 8,50 0 10,00 1 16 8,21

11791423 ASSOU Doris Carolle 3,00 0 10,00 6 8,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 7,00 0 10,00 1 16 8,29

18420222 ASSOUROKO Gloria Blandine 14,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 3 11,50 2 10,00 1 30 10,79

10969623 ATCHASSOU Borace 4,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 6,00 0 10,00 3 17,50 2 10,00 1 12 9,21

11276723 ATCHEFFON Adèle Innocente 4,00 0 10,00 6 9,00 0 8,00 0 10,00 3 17,00 2 10,00 1 12 9,71

11274123 ATCHEGBE Yabo Elfie Flora 4,00 0 10,00 6 2,00 0 7,00 0 10,00 3 5,00 0 10,00 1 10 6,86

19809722 ATHE Sandrine Cica Ursule 12,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 12,00 6 10,00 3 13,50 2 10,00 1 30 11,07

11980423 ATODJINOU Yissègbon Alexis 4,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 11,00 6 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 18 9,14

17832822 ATORE Kafui Oluwa Kèmi P. 14,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 13,00 6 10,00 3 11,50 2 10,00 1 30 11,21

17786722 AVALIGBE T. Sylvestre Maxime 10,00 6 10,00 6 15,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 3 11,00 2 10,00 1 30 10,86

11275123 AVOCE Victorine Ariane Mahutin 5,00 0 10,00 6 5,00 0 8,00 0 10,00 3 8,00 0 10,00 1 10 8,00

18393422 AVOCETIEN Joseph 3,00 0 10,00 6 8,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 14,00 2 10,00 1 18 9,29

11799423 AVOCEVOU Jules 5,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 6,00 0 10,00 3 5,00 0 10,00 1 10 7,43

11796723 AWANONTE Gigonou Cantain Joseph 1,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 9,00 0 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 12 8,43

17643318 AYENAN Dangbédji Maxime 10,00 6 10,00 6 14,00 6 12,00 6 10,00 3 10,00 2 10,00 1 30 10,86

19710522 AYI Bijou Beverly Peace 10,00 6 10,00 6 8,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 24 10,00

11795523 AYIVI Marie-Ella  Ahouéfa 8,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 8,00 0 10,00 3 8,00 0 10,00 1 10 8,57

11973823 AZANMA Valentin Fernand 4,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 12,00 6 10,00 3 8,00 0 10,00 1 16 8,71

19232922 AZOGLE Solange 12,00 6 10,00 6 6,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 11,00 2 10,00 1 24 9,86

11981923 AZONGNITO Lucresse Carolle 1,00 0 10,00 6 5,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 7,00 0 10,00 1 16 7,57

12268023 AZONSI Abdul-Aziz 1,00 0 10,00 6 3,00 0 9,00 0 10,00 3 6,00 0 10,00 1 10 7,00

11786123 AZONVIDE Innoncent 3,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 7,00 0 10,00 3 9,00 0 10,00 1 10 8,00

10980523 BABALACOUN Judicaël 6,00 0 10,00 6 5,00 0 0 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 12 7,57

12046623 BABALAKOU Vissoundo Joseph Ulrich 2,00 0 10,00 6 8,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 1,00 0 10,00 1 16 7,29

18856622 BABALIROKO  François 10,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 11,00 6 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 30 10,43

17831722 BADOTODE Mawulolo Victoria 3,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 14,00 6 10,00 3 5,00 0 10,00 1 16 8,43

16320721 BALOÏTCHA Crépin 12,00 6 10,00 6 12,00 6 11,00 6 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 30 11,00

11798923 BARA Bamicholé Bruno 1,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 12,00 6 10,00 3 11,00 2 10,00 1 18 8,71

17788922 BATCHO Ifèdé Ursula Catherine 12,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 13,00 6 10,00 3 13,50 2 10,00 1 30 11,21

10252022 BEHANZIN Ganiatou 10,00 6 10,00 6 11,00 6 8,00 0 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 24 10,14

11789223 BELLO Mohamed 1,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 8,00 0 10,00 3 7,50 0 10,00 1 10 7,64

17841522 BELLO  M. Nawal 12,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 12,00 6 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 30 10,86

17839922 BOGNINOU Mangni Anne Marthe 14,00 6 10,00 6 12,00 6 7,00 0 10,00 3 14,00 2 10,00 1 24 11,00

18478122 BOHOUNSO  M. Emile 14,00 6 10,00 6 11,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 30 11,00

10272222 BONOUGO Jésugo Igor-Mayeul 12,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 3 13,00 2 10,00 1 30 10,71

18943022 BOSSOU Odé Koligbagbé Apoline 12,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 3 10,50 2 10,00 1 30 10,36

11785523 BOSSOU  Doriale Fifassi 0 10,00 6 9,00 0 11,00 6 10,00 3 10,00 2 10,00 1 18 8,57

15473521 BOUKARI Amadou 14,00 6 10,00 6 12,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 3 13,00 2 10,00 1 30 11,29

19255722 BRANDAHO Ronaldo Helcias Régis 3,00 0 10,00 6 0 0 10,00 3 9,00 0 10,00 1 10 6,00

18125822 CAKPO Manice Cédamour Gbènoussou 1,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 13,00 6 10,00 3 9,00 0 10,00 1 16 8,43

12259223 CAKPO-CHICHI Sênanmi Gbèssoundé Aude Nisrine 1,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 10,00 2 10,00 1 18 8,14

11379323 CAKPOSSA Luc 1,00 0 10,00 6 9,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 13,00 2 10,00 1 18 9,00

19405922 CAPO-CHICHI Adividé Gilles Juthin O. 14,00 6 10,00 6 12,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 3 13,00 2 10,00 1 30 11,29

11277023 CHABI Falène Orphélie 1,00 0 10,00 6 9,00 0 8,00 0 10,00 3 3,50 0 10,00 1 10 7,36

18746522 CHABI Oluwafèmi Elyseé 16,00 6 10,00 6 9,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 11,00 2 10,00 1 24 10,86

12216723 CLOTOE Josiane 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 12,00 6 10,00 3 10,00 2 10,00 1 18 8,29

17788022 CODJIA Ezéchiel Gbènato 10,00 6 10,00 6 14,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 3 11,50 2 10,00 1 30 10,79

11275923 COSSI Noé Ifèdé 1,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 16,00 6 10,00 3 15,00 2 10,00 1 18 9,71

19557322 COUNOUDJI Jocelyne 12,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 11,00 6 10,00 3 13,00 2 10,00 1 30 10,86

21206823 DAASSI Sourou Hanael Romaric 2,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 6 13,00 6 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 24 9,57

12178023 DAFIA DAOUDA Kadine 4,00 0 10,00 6 5,00 0 11,00 6 10,00 3 15,00 2 10,00 1 18 9,29

12123323 d'ALMEIDA Amélée Nadège 3,00 0 10,00 6 4,00 0 11,00 6 10,00 3 8,00 0 10,00 1 16 8,00

12728320 DANDOHOUNDE Bernard Coffi 4,00 0 10,00 6 0 0 10,00 3 0 10,00 1 10 4,86

11783223 DANGBENON Mahounan Sandrine 2,00 0 10,00 6 8,00 0 13,00 6 10,00 3 8,00 0 10,00 1 16 8,71

11798323 DANNON Sènami Immaculée Sibil 4,00 0 10,00 6 3,00 0 7,00 0 10,00 3 6,00 0 10,00 1 10 7,14

17638022 DANSOU  Kathia  Divine  Mariale  Fifamè 14,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 3 14,00 2 10,00 1 30 11,14

11785223 DANSOU  Dossa Bénoît 5,00 0 10,00 6 4,00 0 12,00 6 10,00 3 10,00 2 10,00 1 18 8,71

11279223 DANSOU  Unisse Harmonie Exaucée 2,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 7,00 0 10,00 3 15,00 2 10,00 1 12 8,71

11925423 DAOUDA Younouss 1,00 0 10,00 6 5,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 18 8,29

11785623 DATONDJI  Bercos 4,00 0 10,00 6 5,00 0 8,00 0 10,00 3 4,00 0 10,00 1 10 7,29

12251123 DATONDJI  Hermence  Ahouéfa 1,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 5,00 0 10,00 1 16 7,43

19483922 DEGBEKO  Iréti  Divine  Jennifer 10,00 6 10,00 6 9,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 24 10,14

12016123 DEGUENON Vignon Fleurine Belkis 3,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 9,00 0 10,00 3 11,00 2 10,00 1 12 8,57

18099322 DEGUENON Damien Rickis 2,00 0 10,00 6 5,00 0 16,00 6 10,00 3 13,00 2 10,00 1 18 9,43

21206723 DEGUENON Eméline Sèna Mariette 5,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 13,50 2 10,00 1 18 9,36

11781823 DEGUENONGBO Natacha 3,00 0 10,00 6 5,00 0 12,00 6 10,00 3 12,00 2 10,00 1 18 8,86



16271721 DEKONOU  Adjoua Elodie 10,00 6 10,00 6 8,00 0 0 10,00 3 0 10,00 1 16 6,86

11793923 DENAKPO Jeannot 2,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 11,00 6 10,00 3 11,00 2 10,00 1 18 8,71

19235722 DHOSSOU Kouami Justin 10,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 3 9,00 0 10,00 1 28 9,86

18959522 DIABY Aïchatou 10,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 3 11,50 2 10,00 1 30 10,21

19288922 DJAGLA Mathias 7,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 7,00 0 10,00 3 8,50 0 10,00 1 10 8,50

17788322 DJETO Rodrigue  Vainqueur 14,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 11,00 6 10,00 3 11,00 2 10,00 1 30 10,86

17832722 DJIDA Sambo  12,00 6 10,00 6 12,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 3 13,00 2 10,00 1 30 11,00

12245623 DJIMIDO Aimé Anikè Abossèdé 3,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 7,00 0 10,00 3 8,00 0 10,00 1 10 7,71

16034121 DJOHOUANNON  Sèmako  Mesmin  10,00 6 10,00 6 8,00 0 0 10,00 3 0 10,00 1 16 6,86

11780023 DJOSSA GBENOU Jean Rivaal Mêdessê 2,50 0 10,00 6 9,00 0 8,00 0 10,00 3 16,00 2 10,00 1 12 9,36

11782823 DJOSSOU Mahouna Merveille 1,00 0 10,00 6 8,00 0 9,00 0 10,00 3 11,00 2 10,00 1 12 8,43

11311623 DJOSSOU  Agathe 3,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 9,00 0 10,00 1 16 8,43

11790023 DJOSSOU METOGLIGBO Abdel Samad 1,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 3 16,00 2 10,00 1 24 9,57

11799223 DJOUKLIKO Hancell Nice 1,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 8,00 0 10,00 3 3,00 0 10,00 1 10 6,86

19498822 DOGBE G. M. Prisca 3,00 0 10,00 6 13,00 6 12,00 6 10,00 3 16,00 2 10,00 1 24 10,57

11981323 DOGNITO Bignon  Sonia 2,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 7,00 0 10,00 3 6,00 0 10,00 1 10 7,29

30431823 DOGNON Senakpon  Gildas 1,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 11,00 6 10,00 3 16,00 2 10,00 1 18 9,14

11279123 DONHOUEDE Marleine Gloria 3,00 0 10,00 6 9,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 7,00 0 10,00 1 16 8,43

18946722 DONOUMASSOU Merveille Grâce 1,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 13,00 6 10,00 3 10,00 2 10,00 1 18 8,71

12280423 do-SACRAMENTO Héléana Omonlacho Vilélia 5,00 0 10,00 6 8,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 2,00 0 10,00 1 16 7,86

18158722 DOSSA Sen-Mahu Daniel Rosin Toundé 12,00 6 10,00 6 12,00 6 11,00 6 10,00 3 14,50 2 10,00 1 30 11,36

11791323 DOSSA  Ayébo Cyprien 4,00 0 10,00 6 9,00 0 11,00 6 10,00 3 5,00 0 10,00 1 16 8,43

18552822 DOSSA  Dègnimon  François 14,00 6 10,00 6 7,00 0 12,00 6 10,00 3 11,50 2 10,00 1 24 10,64

11274423 DOSSOU M. Marie-Pénouel Sèna 5,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 6 8,00 0 10,00 3 7,00 0 10,00 1 16 8,57

10969823 DOSSOU Voyédjè Opportune Zaddys 5,00 0 10,00 6 0 14,00 6 10,00 3 17,00 2 10,00 1 18 9,43

16328821 DOTIN Ulriche  10,00 6 10,00 6 6,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 0 10,00 1 22 8,00

12217723 DOUTETIEN Chris  Laurielle 1,00 0 10,00 6 9,00 0 9,00 0 10,00 3 5,00 0 10,00 1 10 7,71

11980623 DRAFO Akouto Sèpégnon Bernadette 3,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 14,00 6 10,00 3 11,00 2 10,00 1 18 9,14

11798823 EGBEROHUNGBE Landry 2,00 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 14,00 2 10,00 1 18 8,86

14607621 EGOUNLETY Kinock Geogino 10,00 6 10,00 6 8,00 0 6,00 0 10,00 3 0 10,00 1 16 7,71

16329621 EKPA  Montine  10,00 6 10,00 6 16,00 6 18,00 6 10,00 3 18,00 2 10,00 1 30 13,14

11786623 ELEGBEDE Romuald M. Jean-Luc 8,00 0 10,00 6 5,00 0 7,00 0 10,00 3 10,00 2 10,00 1 12 8,57

19137422 EMINAKPO K. B. Patricia 7,00 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 8,00 0 10,00 1 16 8,86

11792423 ESSEGLO Vitalie 0 10,00 6 9,00 0 10,00 6 10,00 3 15,00 2 10,00 1 18 9,14

17834322 EZIN Komi Josué 14,00 6 10,00 6 11,00 6 12,00 6 10,00 3 13,50 2 10,00 1 30 11,50

19317622 FABI O. Félix 12,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 7,00 0 10,00 3 13,50 2 10,00 1 24 10,36

12246323 FADONOUGBO Sènami  Nadège 6,00 0 10,00 6 8,00 0 11,00 6 10,00 3 8,00 0 10,00 1 16 9,00

21261023 FAGBEMI Fèmi 4,00 0 10,00 6 8,00 0 6,00 0 10,00 3 16,00 2 10,00 1 12 9,14

18068322 FALANAN Olouwafunmilola Fulberte Olayi'Nka 2,50 0 10,00 6 7,00 0 11,00 6 10,00 3 9,00 0 10,00 1 16 8,50

11787723 FANGNON Yaovi Jean-Marie 2,00 0 10,00 6 5,00 0 9,00 0 10,00 3 9,00 0 10,00 1 10 7,86

14376621 FANOU-BOKO Sèmovo Gildas 12,00 6 10,00 6 10,00 6 12,00 6 10,00 3 11,50 2 10,00 1 30 10,79

11794123 FASSASSI Kaossarath Mignonhin 2,50 0 10,00 6 6,00 0 6,00 0 10,00 3 2,00 0 10,00 1 10 6,64

19580522 FATON Mahouklo Yves 14,00 6 10,00 6 12,00 6 13,00 6 10,00 3 11,00 2 10,00 1 30 11,43

